
[bookmark: _GoBack]Расписание ВПР
(проведение вовремя 2, 3 уроков)

	классы
	математика
	русский язык
	окружающий мир
	биология
	история
	естественно-научный предмет
	общественно-научный предмет

	4
	19.03.2024
	21.03.2024
	04.04.2024
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	19.03.2024
	21.03.2024
	 
	04.04.2024
	09.04.2024
	 
	 

	6
	16/04/2024
	21.03.2024
	 
	 
	 
	08.04.2024
	04.04.2024

	7
	16/04/2024
	21.03.2024
	 
	 
	 
	03.04.2024
	06.04.2024

	8
	16/04/2024
	21.03.2024
	 
	 
	 
	10.04.2024
	05.04.2024








